
4/3/2020 1:17:44 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SS 6 McMahan/Tilmon/Seawillow 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SS 6 McMahan/Tilmon/Seawillow

10:30 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:37 am STOP LHS Rear Bus Loop No Intersection
11:00 am (stop) SEAWILLOW RD No Intersection
11:00 am (stop) SEAWILLOW RD @ NIEMANN RD
11:01 am (stop) 981 SEAWILLOW RD
11:09 am (stop) SEAWILLOW RD @ WOODY LN
11:09 am (stop) SEAWILLOW RD @ YOUNG LN
11:10 am (stop) 1659 YOUNG LN
11:11 am (stop) YOUNG LN @ SCHULZE LN
11:12 am (stop) 714 YOUNG LN
11:23 am (stop) CLEAR FORK RD @ FM-86
11:23 am (stop) FM-86 @ CREEKSIDE DR
11:33 am (stop) BLOSSOM CT @ VINE HILL RD
11:52 am (stop) BORAK TURN AROUND
12:02 pm (stop) FM-86 @ PETTYTOWN RD
12:05 pm (stop) TAYLORSVILLE RD @ PEBBLESTONE RD
12:07 pm (stop) TAYLORSVILLE RD @ FM-86
12:09 pm (stop) FM-86 @ PETTYTOWN RD
12:13 pm (stop) FM-713 @ OLD COLONY LINE RD
12:21 pm (stop) FOX LN @ WELLS RD
12:38 pm (stop) OLD MCMAHAN TRL @ FOREST LN
12:38 pm (stop) CENTURY OAKS DR @ OLD MCMAHAN TRL
12:40 pm (stop) IMPERIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
12:40 pm (stop) UNNAMED (END)
12:46 pm END GST Bus Lot (GST)



4/3/2020 1:17:44 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SS 6 McMahan/Tilmon/Seawillow 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SS 6 McMahan/Tilmon/Seawillow

10:30 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:37 am STOP LHS Rear Bus Loop No Intersection
11:00 am (stop) SEAWILLOW RD No Intersection
11:00 am (stop) SEAWILLOW RD @ NIEMANN RD
11:01 am (stop) 981 SEAWILLOW RD
11:09 am (stop) SEAWILLOW RD @ WOODY LN
11:09 am (stop) SEAWILLOW RD @ YOUNG LN
11:10 am (stop) 1659 YOUNG LN
11:11 am (stop) YOUNG LN @ SCHULZE LN
11:12 am (stop) 714 YOUNG LN
11:23 am (stop) CLEAR FORK RD @ FM-86
11:23 am (stop) FM-86 @ CREEKSIDE DR
11:33 am (stop) BLOSSOM CT @ VINE HILL RD
11:52 am (stop) BORAK TURN AROUND
12:02 pm (stop) FM-86 @ PETTYTOWN RD
12:05 pm (stop) TAYLORSVILLE RD @ PEBBLESTONE RD
12:07 pm (stop) TAYLORSVILLE RD @ FM-86
12:09 pm (stop) FM-86 @ PETTYTOWN RD
12:13 pm (stop) FM-713 @ OLD COLONY LINE RD
12:21 pm (stop) FOX LN @ WELLS RD
12:38 pm (stop) OLD MCMAHAN TRL @ FOREST LN
12:38 pm (stop) CENTURY OAKS DR @ OLD MCMAHAN TRL
12:40 pm (stop) IMPERIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
12:40 pm (stop) UNNAMED (END)
12:46 pm END GST Bus Lot (GST)



4/3/2020 1:17:44 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SS 6 McMahan/Tilmon/Seawillow 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SS 6 McMahan/Tilmon/Seawillow

10:30 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:37 am STOP LHS Rear Bus Loop No Intersection
11:00 am (stop) SEAWILLOW RD No Intersection
11:00 am (stop) SEAWILLOW RD @ NIEMANN RD
11:01 am (stop) 981 SEAWILLOW RD
11:09 am (stop) SEAWILLOW RD @ WOODY LN
11:09 am (stop) SEAWILLOW RD @ YOUNG LN
11:10 am (stop) 1659 YOUNG LN
11:11 am (stop) YOUNG LN @ SCHULZE LN
11:12 am (stop) 714 YOUNG LN
11:23 am (stop) CLEAR FORK RD @ FM-86
11:23 am (stop) FM-86 @ CREEKSIDE DR
11:33 am (stop) BLOSSOM CT @ VINE HILL RD
11:52 am (stop) BORAK TURN AROUND
12:02 pm (stop) FM-86 @ PETTYTOWN RD
12:05 pm (stop) TAYLORSVILLE RD @ PEBBLESTONE RD
12:07 pm (stop) TAYLORSVILLE RD @ FM-86
12:09 pm (stop) FM-86 @ PETTYTOWN RD
12:13 pm (stop) FM-713 @ OLD COLONY LINE RD
12:21 pm (stop) FOX LN @ WELLS RD
12:38 pm (stop) OLD MCMAHAN TRL @ FOREST LN
12:38 pm (stop) CENTURY OAKS DR @ OLD MCMAHAN TRL
12:40 pm (stop) IMPERIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
12:40 pm (stop) UNNAMED (END)
12:46 pm END GST Bus Lot (GST)


